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FIFE SHOW BRITISH NOV / 90 OPEN

Single Phase Start time 09.30

Horses - Registered Name Full Name

707a 885 Mademoiselle Robbie McArthur 
707a 856 GSG Sally  April Canavan 
707a 819 Billy Toshiba  Sara Davies 
707a 861 SCH STELLAN Kenna McDiarmid 
707a 836 Ashton Oposa Mark Turnbull 
707a 887 Darling Surekan Tess Wylie 
707a 914 Nice Try II Khadeeja Braithwaite 
707b 917 Kaoss LM Sarah Braithwaite 
707a 886 Achility catch me if you can Robbie McArthur 

FIFE SHOW DISCOVERY / 1.00M

Single Phase Start time 10.20

Horses - Registered Name Full Name

708a 916 D Normous Bill Z Sandra Low-Mitchell 
708a 814 Forever Archie Kirsty Aird 
708a 878 Special K I Anna Dunlop 
708b 818 Beijing III Eleanor Salter 
708a 845 Alladdin I Alice Spence 
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708a 887 Darling Surekan Tess Wylie 
708a 914 Nice Try II Khadeeja Braithwaite 
708a 819 Billy Toshiba  Sara Davies 
708a 836 Ashton Oposa Mark Turnbull 
708b 806 Locarno Little Ted Alison Newton 
708a 884 Obama III Margo King 
708a 813 Tinnakill Kizzy Kirsty Aird 
708a 915 Ozzo Easy Sandra Low-Mitchell 

FIFE SHOW NEWCOMERS / 1.10m OPEN CLASS

Single Phase Start Time 11.45

Horses - Registered Name Full name

709a 840 VMS DeNiro Cruise  Nicole Davidson 
709a 900 Easy X  Daniel Scott 
709a 806 Locarno Little Ted Alison Newton 
709a 814 Forever Archie Kirsty Aird 
709a 818 Beijing III Eleanor Salter 
709a 822 GRC Midnight Fintan Hunt 
709a 834 Ashton On Touch Mark Turnbull 
709b 833 Hermes  Lucy Rennie 
709a 866 Almond Neigh Bother Morag Hosie 
709a 845 Alladdin I Alice Spence 
709b 839 Rathdrum girl  Nicole Davidson 
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709a 853 Obelix Sophie Rosenzweig 
709a 896 Circo loco Elle Callaghan 
709a 841 Apollo LX Drew Ross 
709b 805 Americo  David Brown 
709a 911 Lady isidore  Khadeeja Braithwaite 
709b 801 Jarisienne LSH Leona Blacklaws 
709b 815 Luco Van De Muggenhoek Gabriella Girasoli 
709b 829 Kara 1 Susan Deasy 
709a 902 Cooley Carrera Daniel Scott 
709b 838 Sunnyhill lucky king  Nicole Davidson 

FIFE SHOW RON BRADY CLASSIC RHS QUALIFIER

Table A10 Start time 13.10

Horses - Registered Name Full Name

710 874 Karano Z Victoria Lillington 
710 805 Americo  David Brown 
710 912 La Di Dah Sandra Low-Mitchell 
710 801 Jarisienne LSH Leona Blacklaws 
710 833 Hermes  Lucy Rennie 
710 823 Tiny Ted Fintan Hunt 
710 895 KARDENTO SCAIS  Elle Callaghan 
710 840 VMS DeNiro Cruise  Nicole Davidson 
710 841 Apollo LX Drew Ross 
710 853 Obelix Sophie Rosenzweig 
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710 862 Argentian Lou  Gemma Kennedy 
710 880 Independence Day Laura Hutt 
710 877 Empire Gold Anna Dunlop 
710 883 Earnest Jessica Fox 
710 863 Vincentio BB Kathleen Hamilton 
710 910 Ferragamo l Emily Wray 
710 913 Just Dunitt II Sandra Low-Mitchell 
710 829 Kara 1 Susan Deasy 


